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Sandviks 3D 2021

Nasse
Staende Radjur
Kronhjort
Liggande Bock
Gris

Liggande Radjur
Uv

Spindel

Uggla

Mard

Gaende Bjorn
Staende Bock
Tvattbjorn
Varg

Vildsvin
Staende Bjorn
Gnagare
Bobcat
Gadende Bjorn
Staende Hjort
Tjader

Hare

Lo

Puma

Medel avstand.

R&d
18
25.5
44
28
39.5
26
25

18
14.5
33
40
17
43
35
39
13.5
20
34.5
38.5
21
17
35
36

BI&
15
22
28
23.5
23
18
17.5
5
12
10
24
28
11.5
26
25
28
7.5
14
25.5
25
13
10.5
22

22.5

Svart
11
17
24
18
19

15.5
14

5

12

9

19
23
11.5
20
20
15
7.5
10.5
21
25
10
10.5
19
17

Vit

27.75 18.041615.5625 7.6875



